 MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
DESIGN WITH CONFIDENCE
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION
MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURESEQUIPMENT PROTECTION
DESIGN WITH CONFIDENCE
GL66 SERIES MILD STEEL
HINGED COVER WALL-MOUNT
ENCLOSURES

powder	paint
•	 Grounding	studs	system
•	 Solution	without	gland	plate
SOLUTIONS fOR TERMINAL INSTALLATIONS:
SMALL SIZES, ONE LOCk SYSTEM
5 / 12 MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURESEQUIPMENT PROTECTION
STANDARD ITEMS Conductive mounting
panel
Solution with mounting
panel integrated
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Door thickness
[mm]
Body thickness
[mm]
Item number Item number
MHC15015080E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 150 150 80 1.2 1 MSC150P150GE MHC15015080PE
MHC150150120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 150 150 120 1.2 1 MSC150P150GE MHC150150120PE
MHC200150120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 200 150 120 1.2 1 MSC200P150GE MHC200150120PE
MHC20020080E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 200 200 80 1.2 1 MSC200P200GE MHC20020080PE
MHC200200120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 200 200 120 1.2 1 MSC200P200GE MHC200200120PE
MHC250200150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 250 200 150 1.2 1 MSC250P200GE MHC250200150PE
MHC30015080E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 150 80 1.2 1 MSC300P150GE MHC30015080PE
MHC300150120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 150 120 1.2 1 MSC300P150GE MHC300150120PE
MHC30020080E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 200 80 1.2 1 MSC300P200GE MHC30020080PE
MHC300200120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 200 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P200GE MHC300200120PE
MHC300250150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 250 150 1.2 1.2 MSC300P250GE MHC300250150PE
MHC300250200E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 250 200 1.2 1.2 MSC300P250GE MHC300250200PE
MHC300300120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 300 120 1.2 1.2 MSC300P300GE MHC300300120PE
MHC300300150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 300 150 1.2 1.2 MSC300P300GE MHC300300150PE
MHC300300210E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 300 210 1.2 1.2 MSC300P300GE MHC300300210PE
MHC300400210E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 400 210 1.2 1.2 MSC300P400GE MHC300400210PE
MHC350300200E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 350 300 200 1.2 1.2 MSC350P300GE MHC350300200PE
MHC40020080E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 200 80 1.2 1.2 MSC400P200GE MHC40020080PE
MHC400200120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 200 120 1.2 1.2 MSC400P200GE MHC400200120PE
MHC400300120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 300 120 1.2 1.2 MSC400P300GE MHC400300120PE
MHC400300150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 300 150 1.2 1.2 MSC400P300GE MHC400300150PE
MHC500200120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 200 120 1.2 1.2 MSC500P200GE MHC500200120PE
5 3
E
C
A

Part no.: 62512-041_DZI
CATALOGUE DRAWINGS MHC
Dimensioning in mm
Pentair Equipment Protection Products Company
Data subject to change without notice
Pentair Poland Sp.z o.o.          ul. Strefowa 10
Polska                              58-200 Dzierżoniów
MOUNTING PLATES SUITAbLE FOR SMALL SIzES,
ONE LOCK SYSTEM Item Number Description
Thickness
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
MSC150P150GE MPL for GL66 size 150x150mm 2 132.5 132.5
MSC200P150GE MPL for GL66 size 200x150mm 2 182.5 132.5
MSC200P200GE MPL for GL66 size 200x200mm 2 182.5 182.5
MSC250P200GE MPL for GL66 size 250x200mm 2 232.5 182.5
MSC300P150GE MPL for GL66 size 300x150mm 2 282.5 132.5
MSC300P200GE MPL for GL66 size 300x200mm 2 282.5 182.5
MSC300P250GE MPL for GL66 size 300x250mm 2 282.5 232.5
MSC300P300GE MPL for GL66 size 300x300mm 2 282.5 282.5
MSC350P300GE MPL for GL66 size 350x300mm 2 332.5 282.5
MSC400P200GE MPL for GL66 size 400x200mm 2 382.5 182.5
MSC400P300GE MPL for GL66 size 400x300mm 2 382.5 282.5
MSC500P200GE MPL for GL66 size 500x200mm 2 482.5 182.5
6 / 12  MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES EQUIPMENT PROTECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Hinged	cover	type	is	designed	for	automation	and
control	devices

mounting panel
integrated
Item number Description H
[mm]
W
[mm]
D
[mm]
Door thickness
[mm]
Body thickness
[mm]
Type P Q Item number Item number
M300300210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 300 210 1.2 1.2 A 100 180 M300P300GE M300300210GPE
M300400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M300P400GE M300400210GPE
M400400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M400P400GE M400400210GPE
M400600210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 600 210 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M400P600GE M400600210GPE
M400600350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 600 350 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M400P600GE M400600350GPE
M400300210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 300 210 1.2 1.2 A 100 180 M400P300GE M400300210GPE
M500400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M500P400GE M500400210GPE
M500500210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 500 210 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M500P500GE M500500210GPE
M500500300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 500 300 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M500P500GE M500500300GPE
M600400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M600P400GE M600400210GPE
M600400350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 400 350 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M600P400GE M600400350GPE
M600600210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 600 210 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M600P600GE M600600210GPE
M600600250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 600 250 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M600P600GE M600600250GPE
M600600350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 600 350 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M600P600GE M600600350GPE
M600800300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 800 300 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M600P800GE M600800300GPE
M700500250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 700 500 250 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M700P500GE M700500250GPE
M800600210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 210 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600210GPE
M800600350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 350 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600350GPE
M800800210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 800 210 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M800P800GE M800800210GPE
M800800300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 800 300 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M800P800GE M800800300GPE
M800400300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 400 300 1.5 1.5 B 100 280 M800P400GE M800400300GPE
M800600250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 250 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600250GPE
M800600400GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 400 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600400GPE
M800800225GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 800 225 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M800P800GE M800800225GPE
M1000600250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 600 250 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M1000P600GE M1000600250GPE
M1000600400GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 600 400 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M1000P600GE M1000600400GPE
M1000800300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 800 300 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M1000P800GE M1000800300GPE
M1000800400GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 800 400 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M1000P800GE M1000800400GPE
5 3
E
C
A

Part no.: 62512-029_DZI
Dimensioning in mm
Pentair Equipment Protection Products Company
Data subject to change without notice
Pentair Poland Sp.z o.o.          ul. Strefowa 10
Polska                              58-200 Dzierżoniów
MOUNTING PLATE
SUITAbLE FOR ONE DOOR SOLUTIONS Item number Description
Thickness
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
M300P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x300mm 2 255 255
M400P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x300mm 2 355 255
M400P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x400mm 2 355 355
M500P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x400mm 2 455 355
M500P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x500mm 2 455 455
M600P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x400mm 2.5 555 355
M600P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x600mm 2.5 555 555
M700P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 700x500mm 2.5 655 455
M800P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x400mm 2.5 755 355
M800P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x600mm 2.5 755 555
M800P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x800mm 2.5 755 755
M1000P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x600mm 2.5 955 555
M1000P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x800mm 2.5 955 755
Galvanized	steel	full-size	panel
8 / 12  MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES EQUIPMENT PROTECTION
Solid	2-door	models.
Mounting	brackets	required	to	meet

Conductive
mounting panel
Solution with mounting
panel integrated
Item number Description H
[mm]
W
[mm]
D
[mm]
Door thickness
[mm]
Body thickness
[mm]
Type P Q Item number Item number
M8001000210GE GL66 MS HC 800H1000W210D 800 1000 210 1.8 1.5 C 100 380 M1000P800GE M8001000210GPE
M8001000300GE GL66 MS HC 800H1000W300D 800 1000 300 1.8 1.5 C 100 380 M1000P800GE M8001000300GPE
M10001000300GE GL66 MS HC 1000H1000W300D 1000 1000 300 1.8 1.8 C 100 380 M1000P1000GE M10001000300GPE
M12001000300GE GL66 MS HC 1200H1000W300D 1200 1000 300 1.8 1.8 C 100 380 M1200P1000GE M12001000300GPE
M12001000400GE GL66 MS HC 1200H1000W400D 1200 1000 400 1.8 1.8 C 100 380 M1200P1000GE M12001000400GPE
M12001200400GE GL66 MS HC 1200H1200W400D 1200 1200 400 1.8 1.8 C 100 380 M1200P1200GE M12001200400GPE
M14001000300GE GL66 MS HC 1400H1000W300D 1400 1000 300 1.8 1.8 C 100 380 M1400P1000GE M14001000300GPE
M14001000400GE GL66 MS HC 1400H1000W400D 1400 1000 400 1.8 1.8 C 100 380 M1400P1000GE M14001000400GPE
MOUNTING PLATE
SUITAbLE FOR DOUbLE DOOR SOLUTIONS Item number Description
Thickness
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
M1400P1000GE MPL for GL66 size 1400x1000mm 2.5 1355 1355
M1200P1200GE MPL for GL66 size 1200x1200mm 2.5 1155 1155
M1200P1000GE MPL for GL66 size 1200x1000mm 2.5 1155 955
M1000P800GE MPL for GL66 size 1000x800mm 2.5 955 755
M1000P1000GE MPL for GL66 size 1000x1000mm 2.5 955 955
Galvanized	steel	full-size	panel
5 3

Part no.: 62516-152_DZI
CATALOGUE DRAWINGS GL66
Dimensioning in mm
Pentair Equipment Protection Products Company
Data subject to change without notice
Pentair Poland Sp.z o.o.          ul. Strefowa 10
Polska                              58-200 Dzierżoniów
10 / 12  MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES EQUIPMENT PROTECTION
ACCESSORIES - SUITAbLE FOR ALL TYPES
Item
number Description H [mm] W [mm] Type
GGP15260E Gland plate for wallmount GL66 HC 175 260 A
GGP15360E Gland plate for wallmount GL66 HC 175 360 B
GGP150460E Gland plate for wallmount GL66 HC 175 460 C
Item number Description H [mm] L [mm]
ADB300E Door bar for GL66 HC 300 238
ADB400E Door bar for GL66 HC 400 338
ADB500E Door bar for GL66 HC 500 438
ADB600E Door bar for GL66 HC 600 538
ADB700E Door bar for GL66 HC 700 638
ADB800E Door bar for GL66 HC 800 738
ADB1000E Door bar for GL66 HC 1000 938
Two	bars	in	one	set
Item number Description
ADSTOPK Door stop kit for GL66 HC mild steel
Item number Description

polyester	powder	paint	finish	inside	and	outside.	Foam-in-place	gasket,
fasteners	and	instruction	provided.	Maintains	IP66/UL/CSA
Type	4	and	12	when	properly	installed.
Black	non-metallic	3-mm	double–bit	key
11 / 12 MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURESEQUIPMENT PROTECTION
FULL-WIDTH TOP AND bOTTOM
MOUNTING-bRACKET KIT WITH STUDS
Item
number Description
Fits B
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
GTBMTBK300 Set of 2 mounting brackets for GL66 HC length 296 mm 300 296 262
GTBMTBK400 Set of 2 mounting brackets for GL66 HC length 396 mm 400 396 362
GTBMTBK500 Set of 2 mounting brackets for GL66 HC length 496 mm 500 496 462
GTBMTBK600 Set of 2 mounting brackets for GL66 HC length 596 mm 600 596 562
GTBMTBK800 Set of 2 mounting brackets for GL66 HC length 796 mm 800 796 762
Item number Description Fits enclosure
ADP1 Data pocket 152 x 152 when A is less than or equal to 610 and
B is less than or equal to 610
ADP2 Data pocket 305 x 305 when A is less than or equal to 762 and